225.A3

OuncTtaHuns 207
23.11.2025 - 15:10

Manbuukn, 400m BosibHbIl CTUb

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3annbiB 1 M3 6

2
3
4
5
6

BYAKO, Kupunn
MUCbMEHCKWI, Banepuii
YCOB, Wropb

LLIYMOB, ApceHuii
NALOKOB, Unbsa

3annibiB 2 3 6

O~NO OB~ WNPR

CBAJIOB, Muxaun
NATYHOB, Oemup,
CTAPOCTOSAHLU, bopuc
NABEPAVH, Tumodein
FTONOBAYEB, Patnmup
ABOP, Erop

KPABLIOB, Makcum
BEOPOAYEB, Kupunn

3annbiB 3 n3 6

1

oO~NO O WN

BEPbLIKAHOB, Enuceii
MWNAKUH, ApTém
XABUBYNNINH, Matseii
OPYITAHOB, KoHCTaHTUH
KA3APAH, ApTiow
KALYKOB, Kupunn
CMWPHOB, Tumyp
BEJA, Kupunn

3anbiB 4 13 6

oO~NO O WNBE

BO3HHKOK, BorpgaH

BYB/IVK, ApTem
NMOHOMAPEB, MupoH
KONECHWKOB, Muxaun
3NMOBEL, Kupunn
®EOOPYEHKO, ApTém
KOMAPUHCKWIA, Anekcanap
YEXOB, Vnbs

3annbiB 5136

O~NO U1 RWN B

NEBYEHKO, Masen
HOBWKOB, Amutpuii
MA3VKWH, OaHunn
YCOB, AHgpeii
FOPBAYEB, AaHuun
FO/IOBAYEB, Apomunp
JIEBUEHKO, Cepreii
®ENOPOB, Erop

rlp

2014
2013
2014
2012
2014

2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2012

2014
2012
2012
2013
2011
2014
2013
2012

2012
2012
2010
2013
2013
2014
2013
2012

2014
2011
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2013

210H
3I0H
110H
Ito

110H

1ioH
lto
Ito
11l
10
o
Ito

o
Ito

I

M

M

M
3B3p

1]
1]
210H

KomaHga

MBY 0O CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

MBY 0O CLU Ne 1

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 0O CLI Ne 13

rBY O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
FBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA r. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

MBY 0O CLU Ne 10

CKA r. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
FBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 10

CKA r. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy

mikhailov_team_swim
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.o. Tope3s
Uvarov_swim

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne2 BaTaiick
MBY O CLU Ne4d

FBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
FBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY O CLU Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
mikhailov_team_swim
mikhailov_team_swim

3aAaBoYHOE Bpems

6:45.00
6:00.00
5:50.00
5:55.00
6:30.00

5:48.00
5:47.00
5:47.00
5:47.00
5:47.00
5:47.00
5:47.00
5:49.27

5:45.40
5:41.60
5:40.10
5:30.00
5:39.00
5:40.85
5:43.00
5:46.00

5:30.00
5:28.50
5:25.00
5:21.00
5:25.00
5:25.00
5:30.00
5:30.00

5:20.00
5:15.71
5:12.00
5:10.00
5:11.00
5:12.00
5:20.00
5:20.00

MnaBatenbHbIii 6acceliH 50 MeTpoB
COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

23.11.2025 16:06 - CtpaHuya 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

,EI,MCTaHu,Mﬂ 207, Manbuuku, 400m BOJ‘IbeII/I CTUb

3annsbiB 6 N3 6

1

0O~NO O WN

BOPOHKOB, ®épnop
FANbUEB, lNopaeit
KA®TAHOB, BorgaH
XUTHUK, Uropb
KA®TAHOB, ApTém
MBAHOB, Npoxop
MANNKOB, Bnagumup
XBJINKAH, KeBopk

2012
2010
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

M
2B3p
I

M

M

M

rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne
Uvarov_swim

rBY O PO CLUOP Ne
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10
BY O PO CLUOP Ne
FBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne
FBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne
rBY O PO CLUOP Ne

22

22

22
22
22
22

5:08.00
5:00.00
4:55.33
4:35.00
4:37.25
4:59.00
5:00.00
5:09.80

MnaBatenbHbIii 6acceliH 50 MeTpoB

COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH

www.rostovswimm.ru

https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

23.11.2025 16:06 - CtpaHuua 2


www.rostovswimm.ru

