

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

207

, 400m

11 - 15

23.11.2025 - 15:10

1 6

2	,	2014	2	10	6:45.00
3	,	2013	3	10	6:00.00
4	,	2014	1	10	5:50.00
5	,	2012	I	-	5:55.00
6	,	2014	1	10	6:30.00

2 6

1	,	2013	1	1	5:48.00
2	,	2013	I	-	5:47.00
3	,	2013	I	-	5:47.00
4	,	2012	III	13	5:47.00
5	,	2012	1	22	5:47.00
6	,	2013	II	-	5:47.00
7	,	2014	I	22	5:47.00
8	,	2012		22	5:49.27

3 6

1	,	2014	II	-	5:45.40
2	,	2012	I	-	5:41.60
3	,	2012	II	1	5:40.10
4	,	2013	III	10	5:30.00
5	,	2011	III	-	5:39.00
6	,	2014	III	22	5:40.85
7	,	2013	3	10	5:43.00
8	,	2012	I	-	5:46.00

4 6

1	,	2012	mikhailov_team_swim		5:30.00
2	,	2012	3	2 ..	5:28.50
3	,	2010	Uvarov_swim		5:25.00
4	,	2013	III	10	5:21.00
5	,	2013		22	5:25.00
6	,	2014	III	22	5:25.00
7	,	2013	III	2	5:30.00
8	,	2012	2	4	5:30.00

5 6

1	,	2014	III	22	5:20.00
2	,	2011	III	22	5:15.71
3	,	2012	II	10	5:12.00
4	,	2014	III	10	5:10.00
5	,	2012	II	22	5:11.00
6	,	2014	II	22	5:12.00
7	,	2012	mikhailov_team_swim		5:20.00
8	,	2013	mikhailov_team_swim		5:20.00

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

207, , 400m

6 6

1	,	2012	II	22	5:08.00
2	,	2010	Uvarov_swim		5:00.00
3	,	2012	III	22	4:55.33
4	,	2011	2	10	4:35.00
5	,	2012	II	22	4:37.25
6	,	2012	III	22	4:59.00
7	,	2011	III	22	5:00.00
8	,	2011	III	22	5:09.80